
 
«Маленькие исследователи» (группа№1 ) 

Руководитель: Синцова Н.В. 
1.Ермолин Андрей 
2.Кобзев Ярослав 
3.Носова Амелия 
4.Носов Игнат 
5.Рочева Софья 
6.Курков Дмитрий 
7.Шишелов Марк 
8.Овчинникова Настя 
9.Филиппова Наталья 
10.Хозяинова Ева 

11.Поздеева Инесса 
12.Носова Юля 
13.Поздеев Ренат 
14.Хозяинова София 
15.Захаров Роман 
16.Комаров Кирилл 
17.Филиппова Вероника 
18 Ермолин Артем 
19 Бобрецов Мирон 
20Евсюгина Виталина 

 

«Развивалочка» (группа№ 5) 
Руководитель: Самарина А.Н 

1.  Антонов Илья Станиславович  
2. Чупров Антон Константинович 
3. Ларюкова Ангелина 
4. Федотов Матвей 
5. Кислякова Валерия 
6. Дуркин Роман 
7. Жданова Василиса 
8. Шестаков Иван 
9. Тиранов Руслан 

 

10. Рочева Дарина 
11. Чуркина Полина 
12. Дуркина Тея   
13. Чупрова Анна 
14. Чупров Роман 
15. Носов Роман 
16. Чупров Лев 
17. Рочева Агата 
18. Носова Оксана 
19. Бобрецова Алина 

 
«Речевичок» (группа№1) 

Руководитель: Чуркина Н.И. 
1. Ермолин Артём 
2. Филиппова Наташа 
3. Рочева Софья 
4. Хозяинова Ева 
5. Бобрецов Мирон 
6. Хозяинова София 

7. Носов Иван 
8. Овчинникова Настя 
9. Носова Юлия 
10. Поздеева Инесса 
11. Грязных Всеволод 

 
 

«Говоруша» (группа№9) 
Руководитель: Чуркина Н.И. 

1. Чупрова Вика  
2. Поздеев Мирослав 
 

3. Тырышкина маша 
4. Баданин Артемий 

 
 
 
 
 



«Ритмопластика» (группа№ 6) 
Руководитель: Тиранова Т.Г. 

1. Дуркина Анастасия 
2. Торопова Ярослава 
3. Непомнящих Катя 
4. Поздеева София 
5. Поздеева Варвара 
6. Рустамова Заргуна 

7. Федотова александра 
8. Чупрова Милена 
9. Чупрова Вирсавия 
10. Шишелова Евдокия 
11. Шерстюк Валентина 

12.   Поздеева Руслана 
 

«Детский фитнес» (группа№8, №2) 
Руководитель: Вараксина Л.А. (2 раза в неделю) 

1.Ануфриева Настя 
2.Ануфриева Арина 
3.Дуркин Тима 
4.Шишелова Даша 
5.Кох Таисия 
6.Носов Николай 
7. Дуркин Иван 
     ( 8группа) 

8. Грязных Маша 
9. Зорина Саша 
10. Чуркина Полина 
11.Флерко Никифор 
12.Ракина Мира 
13.Корнева Есения 
(2 группа) 

 
«Хочу всё знать» (группа№ 8) 
Руководитель: Дуркина Э.Б. 

1. 1.Носова Милена 
2. Носов Николай 
3. Канева Динара 
4. Чупров Семен 
5. Носова Женя 
6. Поздеев Никита 

7. Носова Полина 
8. Чупрова Карина 
9. Дуркин Тима 
10. Шишелова Дарья 
11. Кислякова Надя 

 
 

«Подготовка к школе» (группа№ 6) 
Руководитель: Дуркина Э.Б. 

1. Дуркина  Анастасия  
2. Кисляков Александр  
3. Кисляков Мирон  
4. Матуленко Савелий  
5. Непомнящих Екатерина  
6. Поздеева Варвара  
7. Поздеева София  
8. Поздеева Руслана  
9. Поздеев Ярослав  
10. Рустамова Заргуна  

11. Семенов Максим  
12. Торопова Ярослава  
13. Федотова Александра   
14. Хатанзейский Макар  
15. Чупрова Милена Павловна  
16. Чупрова Вирсавия Максимовна  
17. Шишелова Евдокия Михайловна 
18.  Шерстюк Валентина  

 

 
 



«Грамотейка» (группа№3) 
Руководитель: Чупрова Л.П. 

1. Гусарова Валерия 
2. Осташов Матвей 
3. Торопов Миша 
4. Тиранов Денис 
5. Чупров Ефим 
6. Чупров Юра 

 

7. Хозяинов Данил 
8. Хатанзейский Кирилл 
9. Шишелова Алиса 
10. Чупрова Есения 
11. Ермолин Семен 
12. Мендруль Мира 
13.  Сальников Марк 

 

«УмНяш» (группа№ 2) 
Руководитель: Хозяинова Е.Р. 

1.Грязных Маша 
2.Ефанов Сергей 
3.Расторопова Зоя 
4.Шишелова Лиза 
5.Флерко Никифор 
6 Антонов Савелий 
7.Зорина Саша 

8.Ракина Мира 
9. Чупров Макар 
10.Смирнов Марк 
11. Еремеева Настя 
12. Агалаков Артем 
13. Дуркин Лев 

 

«Развивайка» (группа№ 4) 
Руководитель: Горбачева О.О. 

1. ЧупровРодион 
2. Семенова Дина 
3. Носова Светлана 
4. Демин Марк 
5. Бабикова Варя 
6. Чупрова Лиза 

7. Поздеева Маша 
8. Дуркина София 
9. Шишелов Богдан 
10.  Бабикова Вика 

 

 

«Веселая акварелька» (группа№ 4) 
Руководитель: Чупрова Т.С. 

1. Чупров Дмитрий 
2. Дуркин Артем 
3. Поздеева Маша 
4. Вараксин иЛев 
5. Дуркин Вадим 
6. Семенова Дина 

 

7. Чупров Родион 
8. Дуркина София 
9. Осташов Сергей 
10. Шишелов Богдан 

 

 

 
 
 



«Пионербол» (группа№ 3,6) 
Руководитель: Носова А.В. 

1. Ермолин Семен 
2. Осташов Матвей 
3. Чупров Ефим 
4. Чупров Юра 
5. Хатанзейский Кирил 
6. Федотова Александра 
7. Ладонов Костя 

8. Матуленко Савелий 
9. Поздеева Варя 
10. Кисляков Саша 
11. Шишелова Дуся 
12. Кисляков Мирон 
13. Непомнищих Катя 
14. Поздеев Ярослав 

 
«Веселый мяч» (группа№ 4,5) 

Руководитель: Носова А.В. 
1. Носова Света 
2. Чупров Антон 
3. Дуркин Артем 
4. Поздеева Мария 
5. Чупрова Лиза 
6. Осташов Сергей 
7. Дуркин Вадим 
8. Федотов  Матвей 

9. Кислякова Валерия 
10. Жданова Василиса 
11. Антонов Илья 
12. Носова Юля 
13. Костин Матвей 
14. Чупров Лев 
15. Носова Оксана 
16. Чуркина Полина 

 

«Шашки» (группа№ 8) 
Руководитель: Осташова Н.Н. 

1. Осташов Матвей 
2. Кох Таисия 
3. Поздеев Никита 
4. Ануфриева Алина 
5. Ануфриева Настя 
6. Носов Коля 
7. Ермолина Аня 

 

8. Шишелова Даша 
9. Чупрова Карина 
10. Поздеев Ярослав 
11. Бородкин Егор 
12. Чупров Семен 
13. Антонов Арсений 
14. Кислякова Надежда 

 

«Кнопики» (группа№ 3 ) 
Руководитель: Крапивина Ю.Е. 

1. Гусарова Валерия  
2. Ермолин Семен 
3. Мендруль Мирослава 
4. Поздеев Лев 
5. Сальников Марк 
6. Чупров Ефим 

 

7. Чупров Юра 
8. Хозяинов Данил 
9. Хатанзейский Кирилл 
10. Шишелова Алиса 
11. Чупрова  Есения 

 

 



 

«» (группа№ ) 
Руководитель:  

1. 
 

 

 


